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1 TSNHMR82826
047

CHILUKAPALLI 
UJWALA

NAGARAJ
U

Female 2/1/1983 41 Years, 
4 

Months, 
10 Days

BC-D Yes MCA 3250 2513 38.66 10/12/2010 4/17/2021 10.51 20.00 58.66

2 TSNHMR81905
860

SRINIVAS GUDI INDRASHE
NA REDDY

Male 8/2/1985 38 Years, 
10 

Months, 
27 Days

OC No MCA 3400 2460 36.18 01-06-2009
14-09-2017
01-10-2020
01-10-2021
01-10-2022
01-10-2023

13-09-2017
31-03-2018
30-09-2021
30-09-2022
30-09-2023
06-03-2024

12.25 20.00 56.18

3 TSNHMR95397
478

BALTHI 
SREELATHA

VENKATE
SWARLU

Female 7/21/1989 34 Years, 
10 

Months, 
18 Days

BC-B No MTECH 1600 1255 39.22 15-12-2015
01-06-2018
10-02-2023

30-11-2017
31-12-2022
06-03-2024

7.61 15.22 54.44

4 TSNHMR76243
303

SURESH 
GODUGU

ODDENN
A

Male 4/18/1987 37 Years, 
1 

Months, 
3 Days

BC-A Yes MCA 3350 2255 33.66 01-08-2010
19-01-2015
01-02-2022

31-12-2014
30-09-2021
30-06-2023

13.00 20.00 53.66

5 TSNHMR26714
615

deepak kumar 
sarvade

BALAJI 
RAO

Male 8/10/1990 33 Years, 
9 

Months, 
23 Days

BC-D Yes M.C.A 3350 2439 36.40 12-07-2015
01-06-2017
04-06-2018

26-04-2017
30-04-2018
06-03-2024

8.46 16.92 53.32

6 TSNHMR966221
08

GADAPA ANUSHA GADAPA 
LAXMINA
RAYANA

Female 8/21/1991 32 Years, 
9 Months, 

7 Days

BC-A No M.Tech 1600 1241 38.78 24-04-2015
30-08-2019

02-08-2019
30-05-2022

7.03 14.06 52.84

7 TSNHMR66400
712

DEBBA BHAGYA 
LAXMI

DEBBA 
DURGAIA

H

Female 6/26/1994 29 Years, 
11 

Months, 
17 Days

SC Not 
Applicable

M Tech 10 8.64 41.04 5/28/2018 3/6/2024 5.78 11.56 52.60

Serial Number (19) Technical Assistant
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF Technical Assistant UNDER NHM-SPMU (Notification No.01/2024)
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8 TSNHMR61869
087

VUDUGA RAKESH VUDUGA 
MANIKYA

M

Male 12/16/1990 33 Years, 
5 

Months, 
15 Days

EWS Yes M.TECH 1600 1252 39.13 1/4/2015 9/23/2021 6.72 13.44 52.56

9 TSNHMR32753
103

karre prasad YELLAIAH Male 5/20/1986 38 Years, 
0 

Months, 
6 Days

SC Not 
Applicable

MCA 3750 2489 33.19 6/27/2014 2/21/2024 9.65 19.31 52.49

10 TSNHMR15994
938

salla rajesh S 
SARAIAH

Male 2/14/1990 34 Years, 
3 

Months, 
20 Days

BC-D Yes MTech 1600 1252 39.13 20-09-2018
08-02-2022
01-06-2013

14-10-2021
20-05-2023
30-07-2015

6.51 13.02 52.15

11 TSNHMR63161
007

SATEESH KUMAR 
G

G 
RAYAMAL

LU

Male 4/8/1986 38 Years, 
1 

Months, 
18 Days

BC-B Yes MCA 3350 2337 34.88 01-04-2013
13-05-2015
31-01-2019
19-07-2022
05-12-2022

05-05-2015
31-12-2018
31-03-2022
04-12-2022
06-03-2024

8.53 17.06 51.94

12 TSNHMR70569
328

Cheekati Ramya 
sri

Ch 
somashek

ar

Female 9/29/1990 33 Years, 
8 

Months, 
3 Days

BC-B No B-Tech 5350 3932 36.75 01-08-2017
25-05-2013

07-12-2020
26-05-2017

7.00 14.00 50.75

13 TSNHMR52022
298

P V Sai Kumar P V Vijaya 
Kumar

Male 5/16/1988 36 Years, 
0 

Months, 
29 Days

BC-D No Btech(Co
mputer 
Science)

5225 3301 31.59 03-11-2014
01-05-2018
09-01-2023

04-11-2016
31-12-2022
01-03-2024

9.12 18.24 49.83

14 TSNHMR12211
480

Chalandula 
swathi

RAMESH Female 7/11/1992 31 Years, 
10 

Months, 
12 Days

BC-D Yes B.Tech 5250 4026 38.34 20-07-2013
07-01-2023

05-11-2016
26-02-2024

4.44 8.88 47.22

15 TSNHMR55364
800

D SUNIL KUMAR D 
Thippann

a

Male 6/5/1990 34 Years, 
0 

Months, 
29 Days

BC-B No MTech 1600 1205 37.66 15-09-2018
08-02-2022

14-10-2021
20-05-2023

4.36 8.72 46.38
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16 TSNHMR32305
996

KISHAN RATHOD SHANKER Male 2/1/1989 35 Years, 
4 

Months, 
8 Days

ST Not 
Applicable

MTECH 1600 1083 33.84 1/20/2018 3/11/2024 6.14 12.28 46.12

17 TSNHMR23564
611

SALWADI PAVAN 
KUMAR

SJ 
PRABHAK

AR

Male 1/23/1985 39 Years, 
4 

Months, 
8 Days

BC-C No B TECH 5450 2745 25.18 12/24/2014 3/6/2024 9.20 18.40 43.58

18 TSNHMR97937
083

BUKYA SAIDULU VENKATE
SWARLU

Male 2/25/1991 33 Years, 
3 

Months, 
4 Days

ST Not 
Applicable

B.TECH 1600 1095 34.22 11/13/2017 8/10/2022 4.36 8.72 42.94

19 TSNHMR51553
819

chirra praveen 
kumar

VENKANN
A

Male 5/11/1991 33 Years, 
0 

Months, 
19 Days

BC-B Yes B TECH 5350 3132 29.27 1/29/2018 3/6/2024 6.10 12.20 41.47

20 TSNHMR59331
996

V Sanotsh Reddy Anji 
Reddy V

Male 10/14/1990 33 Years, 
7 

Months, 
18 Days

OC No BTech 5350 3527 32.96 1/5/2015 4/4/2019 4.24 8.49 41.45

21 TSNHMR26127
561

GADAMIDI 
RAJASHEKAR 
GOUD

G 
RAVINDE
R GOUD

Male 6/11/1995 28 Years, 
11 

Months, 
27 Days

BC-B Yes B Tech 5250 3212 30.59 2/2/2017 12/31/2021 4.91 9.82 40.41

22 TSNHMR29272
603

CHALAMALASETT
I KALYANI

CH 
PRASAD 

RAO

Female 5/18/1993 31 Years, 
0 

Months, 
1 Days

BC-D Yes MCA 3350 2281 34.04 29-10-2018
02-08-2021
10-01-2023

28-10-2019
25-06-2022
06-03-2024

3.04 6.08 40.12

23 TSNHMR32176
262

rasapalli radhika POCHAIA
H

Female 5/15/1984 40 Years, 
0 

Months, 
21 Days

SC Not 
Applicable

MCA 3600 2446 33.97 10/18/2020 10/30/2023 3.03 6.06 40.03
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24 TSNHMR14462
982

PRADEEP BODIGE RAMBAB
U

Male 8/15/1990 33 Years, 
9 

Months, 
18 Days

BC-B No B TECH 5350 3214 30.04 3/1/2021 3/6/2024 3.01 6.03 36.07

  Sd/- Sri R.V.Karnan,IAS.,
 Commissioner, Health & F.W. And

Mission Director, National Health Mission, TG., Hyderabad.
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